Descr. Classe di Concorso
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BETTELLA
VIRRUSO
CELEGHINI
GUARINI
MANSERVIGI
BRANDOLI
SAVINI
BENFENATI
LUCIANI
GUERZ|

DE PASCALI
TEDESCHI
ERCULEO
POZZA
STERLINO
GAVIOLI
TELLOLI
CAVALLINI
PITTI
GALASSO
ROSA
FERRARI
SERAFINI
ZANGARA

DALLAPICCOLA

TATASCIORE
CHELLA
VENTURI
FIORESI
NASCOSI

Nome
CHIARA
SABRINA
EMANUELA
ANNAMARIA
MONICA
CATERINA
ALESSIO
ANDREA
BARBARA
CHIARA
NICOLA
FILIPPO
SILVIA
MAELA
ANGELA
VERONICA
GIADA
MARZIA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRA
GIULIA
MARTINA
ANTONIO
ISABELLA
ENRICO
ANNA
ELISA
IRENE
LAURA

Punteggio
165
62
57
23,5
162
155
153
144
140,5
140,5
138
136
117
104
100
87
85
84
83
79
79
78
78
60
36
33
33
30
28
21



ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR
ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR
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MUSICA SC. | GR.
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SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. | GR.
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MARCHETTI
VALDUCCI
PANIGALLI
MEZZARANA
PICCIRILLO
TRASFORINI
MARINI
BERGAMINI
ZENI
BORGATTI
FERRARI
POLLINA
ONISTO
CANARECCI
SERGIO
AGUIARI
CASCELLA
PASSARINI
POGGIOLI
MILEVOJ
CASELLI
GALLO
VALLIERI
BERTOLANI
DASTOLI
FARINELLI
ZANELLA
SIMONI
FACCINI
BREGOLI
MONTAGNA
AUGUSTA
GARANI
AGOSTINI
MINGHINI
PURPURI

MASSIMO
LAURA
LAURA

ROSA

MARIA GIUSEPPA
LAURA
DANIELE
DEVID

ELENA
PAOLA
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRA
NICOLETTA
SARA
VALENTINA
ALESSANDRO
VINCENZA
ELENA
FILIPPO

NINA
MASSIMO
ANGELO
SIMONE
MARCELLO
ANNA VALENTINA
ROBERTO
CECILIA
ELISA
ROBERTO
CARLOTTA
MATTEO
ALESSIO
ANNALISA
EMANUELA
ELEONORA
LUCIANA

20
20
18
15
152
148
148
147
146
140
134
118
116
107
96
96
89
80
69
82,5
231
228
158
113
112
97,5
91
90,5
84,5
57
43,5
34,5
18
226
157,5
153
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TECNOLOGIA SC. | GR.
TECNOLOGIA SC. | GR.
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TECNOLOGIA SC. | GR.
TECNOLOGIA SC. | GR.
TECNOLOGIA SC. | GR.

LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)
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LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)
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LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)
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CIOTTARIELLO
ATTANASIO
TOSI
SARACENO
SEGHI
MARZOLA
ZACCARI
REGNI
CONTASTA
MINGHETTI

SUCCI CIMENTINI

ZANELLA
CASTIGLIONE
ZANGIROLAMI
FANTINI
TROVATO
SANNA
CONSOLI
CANDINI
FORNAI
PAVESI
BOTTONI
ROLFINI
CERMARIA
VALIERI
FABBIANO
SOLACINI
BOTTONI

DE CUPIS
CONTI
GUIDETTI
DIPASQUALE
GUIDETTI
MUSCARI
SIRICA
ZANCONATO

CHRISTIAN
ROSA

LUCA

ROSA MARIA
DAMIANO
GIUSEPPINA
CHIARA
ELEONORA
FRANCESCA
SILVIA

ELISA
FEDERICA
GIUSEPPE
GIULIA
ROSSANA
ALESSANDRA
STEFANIA
SABRINA
CHETI
DENISE
PAOLA

MITA
FRANCESCA
ROSSELLA VIRGINIA
MARINA
STEFANIA
SILVIA
GIADA

LIVIA CHIARA
ROBERTA
ALESSANDRA
CARMELA
CARMEN
GLORIA
ASSUNTA
FILIPPO

149,5
149,5
144
98
89,5
78,5
77
75
136
135
21
150
149,5
132
129
128
128
124
120
117
84
78
78
68
48
41
30
28
17
17
13
56
48
35
29,5
17



LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)

CLARINETTO

SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)
LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)
LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)
PIANOFORTE
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SERAFINI
TIEGHI
BETTELLA
VALLIERI
FIORESI
MINGHINI
ZANGIROLAMI
SIMONI
FACCINI
DIPASQUALE
GARANI
BETTELLA
VALLIERI
FIORESI
MINGHINI
ZANGIROLAMI
SIMONI
FACCINI
DIPASQUALE
GARANI
BETTELLA
VALLIERI
FIORESI
MINGHINI
ZANGIROLAMI
SIMONI
FACCINI
DIPASQUALE
GARANI
ROLFINI
RAMIERI
GIANFREDA
ROSSI

FRANCESCA
ARIANNA
CHIARA
SIMONE
IRENE
ELEONORA
GIULIA
ELISA
ROBERTO
CARMELA
ANNALISA
CHIARA
SIMONE
IRENE
ELEONORA
GIULIA
ELISA
ROBERTO
CARMELA
ANNALISA
CHIARA
SIMONE
IRENE
ELEONORA
GIULIA
ELISA
ROBERTO
CARMELA
ANNALISA
FRANCESCA
CELESTE
TANIA
RENZO

161
165
158
28
157,5
132
90,5
84,5
56
18
165
158
28
157,5
132
90,5
84,5
56
18
165
158
28
157,5
132
90,5
84,5
56
18
83
30
16
187



